Member

1 T.J. Johnson

2 Rick Lawrence

3 Derek Williams

4 John Chovanec

5 Danny Inocencio

6 CIiff Barnes

7 Jeff Wood

8 Kenny Tynan

9 Clarence McQueen
10 Paul MCCordic
11 Mark Busscher
12 Jim Carter
13 John Wukasch, Jr
14 Mark Williams

Member
1 T.J. Johnson
2 John Chovanec

2017 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
May 27, 2017
FINAL STANDINGS

Armadilla |, Pasadena, TX

Guest

Joe Lecroy

Paul Henderson
Sean Lavery-Spahr
D.J. Archer

Justin Veitch
Gregory Snee
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Dustin Williford
Justin Bui

Brian Lohse

Clint Johnson
Geoffrey Young
Derrick Woods
Nathan Van Putten

Final Qualifying Standings

Earnings
$ 2,150.00

$ 1,650.00
$ 1,350.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 1,100.00
950.00
900.00
850.00
800.00
750.00
700.00
650.00
600.00
550.00
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Guest
Joe Lecroy
D.J. Archer

3 Anthony Lavery-Spahr Rick Lawrence

4 Rick Lawrence
5 Danny Inocencio
6 John Wukasch, Jr
7 Kenny Tynan
8 Paul MCCordic
9 Mark Busscher
10 CIiff Barnes
11 Jim Carter
12 Clarence McQueen
13 Derek Williams
14 Mark Williams
15 Perry Dufrene
16 Rick Cheshier
17 Darrell Wood
18 Charlie Mills
19 Jay Burgess
20 Bubba Haney
21 Ray Graham
22 John Austin, Jr

Paul Henderson
Justin Veitch
Derrick Woods
Dustin Williford
Brian Lohse

Clint Johnson
Gregory Snee
Geoffrey Young
Justin Bui

Sean Lavery-Spahr
Nathan Van Putten
Greg Walters, Jr
Terry Quinley
Ryan Whitney
Gerald West
Steven Hauk

Eric Traylor

Jason Peery

Kirby Pitts

P/M
742
671
664
658
626
607
573
564
552
551
529
526
510
493
473
460
449
443
439
425
418
413
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PM
1507
1473
1389
1381
1340
1287
1252
1113
1098
1090
1080
962
943
825

Member
Donald Robinson
John Ubias
Ken Gullette
Ken Kirkman
Mark Finley
Don Richey
David Scardaville
Kenny Lau
Steve Shaffer
Steve Wright
Randy Summers
Chip Holliday
Van Maryland
Merv Parrish
Clyde Fravel
Frank DeGeorge
Gary Ezell
Eric Roddy
Roy Chesbro
Mike Austin
Thomas McCorvey
Edmond Lorts

Guest
Jonathan Wiley
Corey Brod
Parker Capra
Josh Sorola
James Sewell
Ted Pritts
Jacob Cutler
Joe Rasmussen
Curtis Myers
Patrick McCordic
Jacob Garettson
Joseph Baker
Nick Coates
Colby White
Denton Whitten
Sean Osbourn
Temple Bourgeois
Jack Thompson
Madeleine McDuff
Bryan Viator
David Tullos
Chase Lorts
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P/M
409
345
325
321
319
311
292
265
249
247
235
224
222
204
191
173
163
158
138
109
14



Bowler +/- | #/Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

JOHNSON, T.J. 328 1 185 279 245 280 201 256 246 236
LECROQY, JOE 414 742 245 269 236 257 268 279 246 214
CHOVANEC, JOHN 361 2 223 267 259 299 219 212 234 248
ARCHER, D.J. 310| 671 258 258 234 220 219 279 258 184
WOOD, JEFF 309 3 234 226 278 192 233 256 276 214
LAVERY-SPAHR, ANTHON | 355| 664 267 257 280 234 250 225 234 208
LAWRENCE, RICK 2941 4 238 243 214 227 267 203 258 244
HENDERSON, PAUL 364 | 658 267 268 265 277 205 201 279 202
INOCENCIO, DANNY 193 5 234 211 189 194 225 225 248 267
VEITCH, JUSTIN 433 | 626 247 245 275 248 238 254 259 267
WUKASCH JR, JOHN 267 6 203 214 257 236 234 217 237 269
WOODS, DERRICK 340] 607 265 226 247 239 258 200 279 226
TYNAN, KENNY 283 7 279 213 215 226 243 246 213 248
WILLIFORD, DUSTIN 290| 573 170 258 256 278 255 258 203 212
MCCORDIC, PAUL 388 8 237 235 259 258 245 259 268 227
LOHSE, BRIAN 176| 564 221 213 233 237 246 213 207 206
BUSSCHER, MARK 293 9 235 217 234 206 234 252 236 279
JOHNSON, CLINT 259 | 552 232 230 245 227 234 278 233 180
BARNES, CLIFF 296 10 213 247 182 254 195 269 279 257
SNEE, GREGORY 255| 551 258 225 205 214 234 259 224 236
CARTER, JIM 301 11 255 216 247 220 215 267 213 268
YOUNG, GEOFFREY 228| 529 214 180 254 256 244 234 222 224
MCQUEEN, CLARENCE 154 12 191 226 211 242 268 169 256 191
BUI, JUSTIN 372 526 246 279 228 247 279 237 233 223
WILLIAMS, DEREK 189| 13 203 259 224 195 238 204 218 248
LAVERY-SPAHR, SEAN 321| 510 191 300 257 278 213 254 216 212
WILLIAMS, MARK 382| 14 214 235 269 237 269 206 253 299
VAN PUTTEN, NATHAN 111| 493 247 266 174 190 234 183 203 214
DUFRENE, PERRY 2271 15 207 193 232 259 257 238 215 226
WALTERS JR., GREG 246 | 473 268 226 214 263 225 204 238 208
CHESHIER, RICHARD 288 16 246 244 214 247 218 248 248 223
QUINLEY, TERRY 172| 460 182 216 204 247 237 222 217 247
WOOD, DARRELL 208 17 257 211 215 266 258 195 181 225
WHITNEY, RYAN 241 449 239 226 212 206 214 237 254 253
MILLS, CHARLIE 137| 18 234 204 208 180 238 238 220 215
WEST, GERALD 306 | 443 279 203 221 240 246 258 181 278
BURGESS, JAY 345( 19 242 268 238 236 192 259 265 245
HAUK, STEVE 94 | 439 224 188 177 222 215 226 200 242
HANEY, BUBBA 90 20 193 257 213 177 218 181 207 244
TRAYLOR, ERIC 335| 425 232 235 244 289 231 243 237 224
GRAHAM, RAY 102 21 257 201 224 216 236 175 193 200
PEERY, JASON 316| 418 204 214 225 279 300 214 222 258
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Bowler +/- | #/Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AUSTIN JR, JOHN 15 22 198 165 184 224 180 210 176 278
PITTS, KIRBY 398( 413 238 245 266 232 279 278 181 279
ROBINSON, DONALD 143| 23 203 225 237 238 255 183 185 217
WILEY, JONATHAN 266 | 409 219 258 256 214 237 243 226 213
UBIAS, JOHN 68 24 197 232 220 200 212 210 182 215
BROD, COREY 277| 345 238 268 259 213 280 175 223 221
GULLETTE, KEN 165| 25 195 237 236 204 194 259 203 237
CAPRA, PARKER 160| 325 224 215 198 236 188 237 183 279
KIRKMAN, KEN 89 26 213 233 183 258 257 148 182 215
SOROLA, JOSH 232| 321 222 196 237 257 247 236 202 235
FINLEY, MARK 117 27 245 202 183 258 177 194 222 236
SEWELL, JAMES 202 | 319 224 180 177 250 232 257 213 269
RICHEY, DON 115| 28 233 188 191 237 246 209 195 216
PRITTS, TED 196| 311 233 178 229 182 237 247 234 256
SCARDAVILLE, DAVID 151| 29 237 204 247 257 210 217 183 196
CUTLER, JACOB 141 292 231 269 223 194 188 217 213 206
LAU, KENNY 131] 30 204 264 286 195 197 187 161 237
RASMUSSEN, JOE 134| 265 264 203 191 212 246 170 233 215
SHAFFER, STEVE 174 31 249 221 214 263 246 176 202 203
MYERS, CURTIS 75 | 249 209 244 204 193 224 172 225 204
WRIGHT, STEVE 139| 32 261 225 220 211 206 246 171 199
MCCORDIC, PATRICK 108 | 247 212 221 211 233 257 180 182 212
SUMMERS, RANDY 182| 33 191 172 248 203 219 216 256 277
GARRETTSON, JACOB 53 | 235 192 233 227 221 201 179 204 196
HOLLIDAY, CHIP 5 34 191 179 194 189 210 180 214 248
BAKER, JOSEPH 219| 224 259 254 167 184 229 248 232 246
MARYLAND, VAN 32 35 180 239 183 209 190 225 205 201
COATS, NICK 190| 222 206 245 172 280 250 192 198 247
PARRISH, MERV 183| 36 217 213 147 249 203 237 270 247
WHITE, COLBY 21 | 204 213 225 224 235 143 183 204 194
FRAVEL, CLYDE 234 37 228 256 212 257 279 196 190 216
WHITTEN, DENTON -43 | 191 171 267 130 214 192 214 185 184
DEGEORGE, FRANK -52 | 38 204 166 211 202 222 202 208 133
OSBORNE, SEAN 225| 173 211 228 289 189 275 213 249 171
EZELL, GARY 19 39 221 190 222 202 203 179 225 177
BOURGEOIS, TEMPLE 144 163 225 212 254 188 188 215 244 218
RODDY, ERIC 64 40 201 188 225 184 225 201 205 235
THOMPSON, JACK 94 | 158 246 218 204 204 224 219 186 193
CHESBRO, ROY 109| 41 225 235 257 206 172 160 247 207
MCDUFF, MADELEINE 29 | 138 173 205 223 205 198 186 196 243
AUSTIN, MIKE 60 42 201 202 213 203 230 161 227 223
VIATOR, BRYAN 49 | 109 202 235 205 214 189 189 192 223
MCCORVEY, THOMAS 25| 43 183 202 214 199 162 220 235 160
TULLOS, DAVID 39 14 191 182 226 203 196 214 202 225
LORTS, EDMOND 40 44 201 208 151 234 225 201 223 197
LORTS, CHASE -48 | -8 198 199 170 261 196 171 214 143
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